Anlage 4

Hebesitze der Amtsumiage laut Haushaltssatzung 2023

Amt Brieskow-Finkenheerd

Amt Neuzelle

Amt Odervorland

Amt Scharmiitzelsee

Amt Schlaubetal

Amt Spreenhagen

28,00 v.

51,90 v.

32,00 v.
7,10 v.

32,270 v.
34,653 v.

31,00 v.

31,683 v.

I

I

Berkenbriick, Briesen, Jacobsdorf
(zusatzlich fur Schule)

Langewahl
Bad Saarow, Diensdorf-Radlow,
Reichenwalde, Wendisch Rietz



